
76th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2025

Session Results

Session 4 B

TUE 25 FEB 2025  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27 Light Flyweight (W50kg) CHUKANOVA ZLATISLAVA BUL

BOUREGA MAYSSOUN FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGHDIYEV ANAR PAK

KOS

KAZ

IRI

SRB

QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DEMOLLI LATIF

BURKITBAYEV ARMAN

ABI MOHAMMAD

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 28 Flyweight (W52kg) BENNAMA RIM FRA

SARACOGLU BEYZA TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI SATTARPOUR SAEID SRB

IRI

BUL

KAZ

KOS

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

ABI MOHAMMAD

MILOROV BOYKO

BURKITBAYEV ARMAN

DEMOLLI LATIF

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 29 Light Welterweight (W63kg) MEHMEDOVA ASLAHAN BUL

POLAT BERFIN TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PAK QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM SRB

IRI

AZE

KAZ

KOS

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

ABI MOHAMMAD

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

BURKITBAYEV ARMAN

DEMOLLI LATIF

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 30 Middleweight (W75kg) LI QIAN CHN

BAYAZITOVA ANASTASSIYA KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI LATIF BUL

TUR

IRI

SRB

AZE

GEORGIEV GEORGI

ASRAK BURAK

SATTARPOUR SAEID

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 31 Flyweight (M51kg) CUMMINGS NIKEE FRA

ALDAMZHAROV BEKZAT KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR ASRAK BURAK PAK

AZE

BUL

BUL

IRI

QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

GEORGIEV GEORGI

MILOROV BOYKO

SATTARPOUR SAEID

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 32 Middleweight (M75kg) KAZIMZADA MIRSHARIF AZE

RAFFERTY GAVIN IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC MARIJA PAK

KOS

KAZ

BUL

IRI

QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DEMOLLI LATIF

BURKITBAYEV ARMAN

MILOROV BOYKO

SATTARPOUR SAEID

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 33 Cruiserweight (M86kg) BRIAN KENNEDY IRL

TRAORE ABOULAYE FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABI MOHAMMAD TUR

IRI

BUL

AZE

KOS

ASRAK BURAK

SATTARPOUR SAEID

GEORGIEV GEORGI

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

DEMOLLI LATIF

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 34 Cruiserweight (M86kg) DEROUICHE MICHAEL AUT

ZAK YAN ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MILOROV BOYKO PAK

KOS

KAZ

AZE

SRB

QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DEMOLLI LATIF

BURKITBAYEV ARMAN

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 35 Cruiserweight (M86kg) GUTSAEV GEORGII GEO

GORBATENKO MIKITA BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BURKITBAYEV ARMAN TUR

SRB

IRI

AZE

PAK

ASRAK BURAK

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

ABI MOHAMMAD

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 36 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) MOREHON YORDAN BUL

BEGADZE NIKOLOZ GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI LATIF TUR

SRB

IRI

AZE

PAK

ASRAK BURAK

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

SATTARPOUR SAEID

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 37 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) MAKHANOV ARMAN UZB

IDEMUDIA GODSTIME IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL GEORGIEV GEORGI BUL

IRI

PAK

SRB

TUR

MILOROV BOYKO

ABI MOHAMMAD

QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

ASRAK BURAK

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 38 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) TAHIR ABDUL WAHAB PAK

ORALBAY AIBEK KAZ BLUE RSC R1 2:34

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGHDIYEV ANAR BUL

KOS

IRI

SRB

TUR

MILOROV BOYKO

DEMOLLI LATIF

ABI MOHAMMAD

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

ASRAK BURAK

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


