

>76th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2025

Session Results



Session 4 B

TUE 25 FEB 2025 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	27	Light Flyweight (W50kg)		RED BLUE	CHUKANOVA ZLATISLAVA BOUREGA MAYSSOUN		BUL FRA	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	AZE	NAGHDIYEV ANAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS KAZ IRI	QURESHI MUHAMI DEMOLLI LATIF BURKITBAYEV AR ABI MOHAMMAD RAZNATOVIC MAR	MAN		30:26 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27
2	28	Flyweight (W52kg)		RED BLUE	BENNAMA RIM SARACOGLU BEYZA		FRA TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	IRI	SATTARPOUR SAEID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI BUL KAZ	RAZNATOVIC MAR ABI MOHAMMAD MILOROV BOYKO BURKITBAYEV AR DEMOLLI LATIF			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	29	Light Welterweight (W63	Bkg)	RED BLUE	MEHMEDOVA ASLAHAN POLAT BERFIN		BUL TUR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	PAK	QURESHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI AZE KAZ	RAZNATOVIC MAR ABI MOHAMMAD NAGHDIYEV ANAR BURKITBAYEV AR DEMOLLI LATIF	₹		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	30	Middleweight (W75kg)		RED	LI QIAN		CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	BLUE KOS	BAYAZITOVA ANASTASSIYA DEMOLLI LATIF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUR IRI SRB	GEORGIEV GEORG ASRAK BURAK SATTARPOUR SAE RAZNATOVIC MAR NAGHDIYEV ANAR	EID RIJA		30:27 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:27
5	31	Flyweight (M51kg)		RED BLUE	CUMMINGS NIKEE ALDAMZHAROV BEKZAT		FRA KAZ	RED	WP	4:1	
		R	Referee:	TUR	ASRAK BURAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE BUL BUL	QURESHI MUHAMI NAGHDIYEV ANAR GEORGIEV GEORG MILOROV BOYKO SATTARPOUR SAE	R Gl		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
6	32	Middleweight (M75kg)		RED BLUE	KAZIMZADA MIRSHARIF RAFFERTY GAVIN		AZE IRL	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	SRB	RAZNATOVIC MARIJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS KAZ BUL	QURESHI MUHAMI DEMOLLI LATIF BURKITBAYEV AR MILOROV BOYKO SATTARPOUR SAE	MAN		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:27
7	33	Cruiserweight (M86kg)		RED BLUE	BRIAN KENNEDY TRAORE ABOULAYE		IRL FRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:	IRI	ABI MOHAMMAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI BUL AZE	ASRAK BURAK SATTARPOUR SAE GEORGIEV GEORG NAGHDIYEV ANAR DEMOLLI LATIF	Gl		26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
8	34	Cruiserweight (M86kg)		RED BLUE	DEROUICHE MICHAEL ZAK YAN		AUT ISR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	Referee:		MILOROV BOYKO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PAK KOS KAZ AZE	QURESHI MUHAMI DEMOLLI LATIF BURKITBAYEV AR NAGHDIYEV ANAF RAZNATOVIC MAR	MAD ASLAM MAN R		27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30

⇒ 76th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2025



Session Results



Session 4 B

TUE 25 FEB 2025 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	35	Cruiserweight (M86kg)	RED BLUE	GUTSAEV GEORGII GORBATENKO MIKITA		GEO BUL	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	KAZ	BURKITBAYEV ARMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB IRI	ASRAK BURAK RAZNATOVIC MARI, ABI MOHAMMAD NAGHDIYEV ANAR QURESHI MUHAMM		28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28 27:30
10	36	Super Heavyweight (M+92kg)	RED BLUE	MOREHON YORDAN BEGADZE NIKOLOZ		BUL GEO	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	KOS	DEMOLLI LATIF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB IRI	ASRAK BURAK RAZNATOVIC MARIJ SATTARPOUR SAEII NAGHDIYEV ANAR QURESHI MUHAMM	D	30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27 30:27
11	37	Super Heavyweight (M+92kg)	RED BLUE	MAKHANOV ARMAN IDEMUDIA GODSTIME		UZB IRL	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	BUL	GEORGIEV GEORGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI PAK SRB	MILOROV BOYKO ABI MOHAMMAD QURESHI MUHAMM. RAZNATOVIC MARI. ASRAK BURAK		28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29
12	38	Super Heavyweight (M+92kg)	RED BLUE	TAHIR ABDUL WAHAB ORALBAY AIBEK		PAK KAZ	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:34
		Referee:	AZE	NAGHDIYEV ANAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS IRI	MILOROV BOYKO DEMOLLI LATIF ABI MOHAMMAD RAZNATOVIC MARIJ ASRAK BURAK	JA	- - - -